Blutspenden in 32676 bis zum 28.10.2026

Mi
Fr
Mi
Fr
Mi
Fr
Mi

28.01.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.03.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

29.07.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.10.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.10.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Lugde 32676 - Rischenau
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Hauptstr. 36

Lugde 32676 - Lugde
Kath. Pfarrzentrum, Klostersaal
Mittlere StralRe 2

Lugde 32676 - Rischenau
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Hauptstr. 36

Lugde 32676 - Lugde
Kath. Pfarrzentrum
Mittlere Stral3e 2

Lugde 32676 - Rischenau
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Hauptstr. 36

Ligde 32676 - Lugde
Kath. Pfarrzentrum
Mittlere StralRe 2

Ligde 32676 - Rischenau
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Hauptstr. 36



